SKYDNING

Klasser:
MA1, MA2, MSE1, MSE2

Resultater:

49823 Per Christiansen
121230  Kim Aalund

49535 Niels Peter Nielsen
49614 John Guld

49316 John Iversen
126871  Christina EHRHORN
49725 Niels Jus. Pedersen
49092 Jens E. Christensen
129084  Ejgil Jensen
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10 49799 Anders Mortensen
11 130536 Leo Loubjerg Hansen
12 46269 Jorgen Holm Jensen

47005 Leif Christensen
120701  Jgrgen Henning Olsen
139820 Shermeen Venner

el
g~ W

09-02-2020 11:39:31

Top 18 liste

Disciplin: Luftriffel, 15m
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Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforeni..

Hgjby Skytteforening
Seerslev Skytteforening
Seerslev Skytteforening

Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforeni..

Horne Skytteforening

Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforeni..
Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforeni..

Horne Skytteforening

Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforeni..
Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforeni..

Kveerndrup ldraetsforening
Tved Skyttekreds

Tommerup Skytteforening
Tommerup Skytteforening

200/09
200/09
198/07
200/04
200/03
197/04
198/04
196/06
197/07
196/03
190/01
192/01
191/05
182/01
184/00

200/11
200/09
200/08
198/05
198/04
200/08
198/03
199/02
197/04
192/02
195/02
190/02
180/01
179/00
177/00

400/20
400/18
398/15
398/09
398/07
397/12
396/07
395/08
394/11
388/05
385/03
382/03
371/06
361/01
361/00



